
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

511 

627 

57 

100 

665 

116 

10 

013 

47 

71 

762 

Name 

Isidore Papadopoulos - CM 

Tom Melton - IP 

Bob Perritt - IP 

Dennis Pippy - IP 

Adam Fetterman - IP 

Dan March - IS 

Scott McKay - SE30 

Eric Nissen - KP 

Christian Melone 

Natalie Black - SE30 

Scott Collins - IP 

Class 

CM 

IP 

IP 

IP 

IP 

IS 

SE30 

KP 

SE30 

SE30 

IP 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

4 

Diff 

0.409 

0.718 

34.748 

1:04.924 

1:06.057 

2:19.411 

2:19.519 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

29:52.112 

29:52.521 

29:52.830 

30:26.860 

30:57.036 

30:58.169 

32:11.523 

32:11.631 

30:06.764 

30:34.487 

9:59.391 

Best Tm 

2:27.831 

2:28.160 

2:27.546 

2:30.508 

2:32.457 

2:33.433 

2:39.497 

2:39.211 

2:42.672 

2:44.284 

2:27.965 

N a t / S t a te  

Canada 

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

N o r t h C e n t r a l  

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

N o r t h A t l a n t i c  

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

FL 

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

S o u t h A t l a n t i c  

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2015 3:55:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Roland Nieves 

Race Director Emmanuel Baako 

Assistant Director Pat Wehmeyer 

Event Director Jon Felton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

Margin of Victory 

0.409 

Avg. Speed 

90.155 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.546 

Best Speed 

91.253 

Best Lap by 

57 - Bob Perritt - IP 

 

NASA FL Spring Sebring 2015 

1: BMW Racers 

BMW Sprint Race 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:08:34 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 

5/3/2015 13:05 


