NASA FL Spring Sebring 2015 Sorted on Laps

1: BMW Racers

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles

BMW Sprint Race 3

5/3/2015 13:05

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:08:34

1	511	Isidore Papadopoulos - CM						
	C27		CM	12		29:52.112	2:27.831	Canada
2	627	Tom Melton - IP	IP	12	0.409	29:52.521	2:28.160	S o u th A t
3	57	Bob Perritt - IP	IP	12	0.718	29:52.830	2:27.546	N orth C e
4	100	Dennis Pippy - IP	IP	12	34.748	30:26.860	2:30.508	S o u th A t
5	665	Adam Fetterman - IP	IP	12	1:04.924	30:57.036	2:32.457	S o u th A t
6	116	Dan March - IS	IS	12	1:06.057	30:58.169	2:33.433	N orth A t
7	10	Scott McKay - SE30	SE30	12	2:19.411	32:11.523	2:39.497	S o u t h A t
8	013	Eric Nissen - KP	KP	12	2:19.519	32:11.631	2:39.211	S o u th A t
9	47	Christian Melone	SE30	11	1 Lap	30:06.764	2:42.672	FL
10	71	Natalie Black - SE30	SE30	11	1 Lap	30:34.487	2:44.284	S o u th A t
11	762	Scott Collins - IP	IP	4	8 Laps	9:59.391	2:27.965	S o u th A t

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.409	90.155	2:27.546	91.253	57 - Bob Perritt - IP	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Ro	Orb	oits			

Race Director Emmanuel Baako
Assistant Director Pat Wehmeyer
Event Director Jon Felton

Printed: 5/6/2015 3:55:31 PM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Florida